C

| ; | - !
REVISIONS
ITEM[PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| WEIGHT v TONE DESCRIPTION = OATE

1 [MTC9660.01 8' ICE SHIELD SUPPORT BRACKET 2 | 51.95LBS A INITIAL RELEASE ACG 03/29/07
2 |MF-126 BASE SHOE PIPE COLUMN 10'-6" 4 | 91.25LBS
3 |WB-CY210 SAFETY GRATING 24" X 10' 4 [111.00 LBS
4 |GUB-4355 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 5" GALV U-BOLT 8 0.57 LBS

. 5 |GJB0380 8" GALV J-BOLTKIT 16 | 0.31LBS
6 |[MT-387 SQUARE WASHER, 1-1/2"X 1-5/8"W/ 7/16"HOLE | 16 | 0.12 LBS
7 |GWL-03 3/8"' GALV LOCK WASHER 16 | 0.00 LBS
8 |GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 16 | 0.01LBS

10-0"[ 3048 | ——‘
“ 8-0"[2438.4
‘E E‘ e e e e s e e
B
10-10"[ 3302 |
t f — t =t
* BRI | | 00610
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE \N NCHES “u‘és. o ETYP wNrTS P8X 10" ICE CANOPY w/ BASE SHOE LEGS
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: = e e
X o=+ .06 ANGLES 7 03/29/07 | A36, AS3, AS68 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XX =t 8?0 FRACTIONS i1/32 = —
NOTES: o= x - GALV A123 %
: REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. TR T A TAIRRIEN o USA
I I % I f I 2 | |

o]

C




